WV ADOLESCENT HEALTH INITIATIVE
REGIONAL COORDINATORS

COORDINATOR

Region |

Region Il

Region llI

Region IV

Region V

Region VI

Region Vi

Region VIli

Patty McGrew, Director
WV Adolescent Health Initiative

350 Capitol Street

Charleston, WV 25301-3714
304-356-4360 (O) (304) 558-7164 (Fax)
Patty.F.McGrew@wv.gov

Selina Vickers

RESA |

400 Neville Street

Beckley, WV 25801

(304) 256-4712, ext. 1120 (O)

1-800-766-7372 (O) © (304) 663-3037

smvickers@access.k12.wv.us

Cathy Davis

Valley Health Systems, Inc.
2585 3" Avenue

Huntington, WV 25703

(304) (c) 304-972-8882
cdavis@valleyhealth.org

Margo Friend

United Way of Central WV
One United Way Square
Charleston, WV 25301
(304) 340-3622 (O)
mexlinef@yahoo.com

Nonie Roberts

New River Health Association
325 Colorado St.

Mt. Hope, WV 25880

(304) 877-6342 (O)

nonieroberts@suddenlink.net

Stella Moon

RESAV

2507 9th Avenue

Parkersburg, WV 26101
(304) 485-6513, (ext. 1314) (O)
smoon@access.k12.wv.us

Melody Osborne
Marshall County FRN
1501 Second St.
Moundsville, WV 26041

(304) 845-3300 (O) © (323) 376-4888
ahicoordinator@comcast.net

Idress Gooden

RESA 7

1201 North 15" Street
Clarksburg, WV 26301-1936
(304) 624-6554, (ext. 245) (O)
1-800-427-3600 (ext. 245) (O)

igooden@access.k12.wv.us

Helen Baker

RESA VI

109 South College Street
Martinsburg, WV 25401
(304) 267-3595 (ext.159) (O)
hbaker@access.k12.wv.us

COUNTIES SERVED

Raleigh, Wyoming, Summers, Monroe,
McDowell, & Mercer Counties
(304) 256-4683 Fax

Cabell, Wayne, Lincoln, Logan, Mason,
& Mingo Counties

Kanawha, Boone, Clay, & Putnam Counties
(304) 340-3621 Fax

Fayette, Braxton, Webster, Nicholas,
Pocahontas, & Greenbrier Counties
(304) 877-6342 Fax

Wood, Ritchie, Tyler, Pleasants, Wirt,
Calhoun, Roane, & Jackson Counties
(304) 485-6515 Fax

Brooke, Hancock, Ohio, Marshall, &
Wetzel Counties
(304) 845-3360 Fax

Harrison, Monongalia, Marion, Preston,
Taylor, Tucker, Barbour, Lewis, Upshur,
Randolph, Doddridge, & Gilmer Counties
(304) 624-5223 Fax

Pendleton, Grant, Mineral, Hardy,
Hampshire, Morgan, Berkeley, & Jefferson
counties

(304) 267-3599 fax

Trina Walker

WYV Adolescent Health Initiative
350 Capitol Street

Charleston, WV 25301-3714
304-356-4421
Trina.K.Walker@wv.gov
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